2013 Carrboro 10K 10/5/2013 Road Race

Award Award Winner
Overall Female

1. marisa ryan

2. Heidi Bretscher

3. Jennifer Woods
Overall Male

1. Brock Baker

2. Bobby Torphy

3. Marc Jeuland
Masters Female

1. Carol Rowe

2. leslie morgen

3. Jennifer Goldstein
Masters Male

1. Derek Fenton

2. Gary Slade

3. Patrick McGahan
9 and under Female

1. Nora Daley

2. ¥+ Jnassigned *****

3. *F+* | Unassigned **rrx
9 and under Male

1. Lucas Daley

2. ¥k Jnassigned **r*

3. **¥** | Jnassigned ***rx
10-14 Female

1. morgan ribisl

2. Madi Baldauf

3. Emily Easthom
10-14 Male

1. andrew harris

2. Owen Rogers

3. Daniel Price
15-19 Female

1. Caroline Lowery

2. Annette Lombard

3. Lexi Clifford
15-19 Male

1. ¥*** Jnassigned **+x*

2. ®e6k Jnassigned *****

3. ¥ |Jnassigned ***rx
20-24 Female

28
F26
F37

M26
M24
M34

Fa1
F48
F42

M43
M54
M49

F8

M9

F11
F13
F14

ml13
M12
M10

F19
F16
F15

City State

DURHAM NC
DURHAM NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

DURHAM NC
Chapel Hill NC
Carrboro NC

Holly Springs NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Carrboro NC

Carrboro NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

DURHAM NC
Carrboro NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Durham NC

Overall

21

183

56

68
190
261

57
64
112

83
186
187

Time

36:32.71
37:34.21
38:25.97

32:21.46
32:31.98
32:35.48

38:56.22
41:25.73
45:45.47

33:58.98
38:45.75
39:44.72

53:11.73

44:23.49

45:25.72
53:31.72
58:04.97

44:40.48
44:59.96
49:03.71

46:56.22
53:21.48
53:21.71



1. Kristen Sellers

2. Molly Josephson

3. Molly Spencer
20-24 Male

1. Chris Capps

2. shaun thomas

3. matt inman
25-29 Female

1. Hannah Mosby

2. Erica Brecher

3. Maude Ariosa
25-29 Male

1. Matt Petrocci

2. Jacob Johnson

3. Tim Morilla
30-34 Female

1. Maureen Feldbaum

2. Melissa Cunningham

3. Sarah Roberts
30-34 Male

1. Keith Gerarden

2. David Nash

3. Joshua Kmiec
35-39 Female

1. meredith bazemore

2. Mary Wezyk

3. Heidi Mangum
35-39 Male

1. Bradley Saul

2. raymond guiteras

3. Jason Crawford
40-44 Female

1. sara wolf

2. karen vandersea

3. margie hamberlin
40-44 Male

1. Timothy Ross

2. tom griffen

3. scott white
45-49 Female

1. Amy Charney

2. Sundae Lewis

3. Casey Saussy
45-49 Male

F24
F24
F22

M22
M22
M21

F27
F27
F25

M29
M29
M29

F33
F34
F32

M34
M34
M32

F38
F39
F36

M35
m38
m37

F44
F41
F42

M40
m41
M42

F45
F46
F49

Carrboro NC 16
Chapel Hill NC 35
Chapel Hill NC 74

Willow Spring NC 8

Chapel Hill NC 32
Lillington NC 125
Carrboro NC 22
Chapel Hill NC 37
Chapel Hill NC 40
DURHAM NC 5

DURHAM NC 11
DURHAM NC 17
Chapel Hill NC 29
Carrboro NC 42
Chapel Hill NC 58
Chapel Hill NC 12
Chapel Hill NC 14
Carrboro NC 18
Chapel Hill NC 27
Chapel Hill NC 73
Durham NC 113
Chapel Hill NC 6

Brooklyn NY 34
Chapel Hill NC 44
Chapel Hill NC 77
Chapel Hill NC 93
Chapel Hill NC 95
Carrboro NC 28
Carrboro NC 31
Owasso OK 46
Chapel Hill NC 94
Cary NC 111
Chapel Hill NC 137

39:05.23
42:05.46
46:09.47

36:37.24
41:40.96
49:47.48

39:58.71
42:18.72
42:52.96

35:25.23
38:31.46
39:13.46

41:19.71
42:53.73
44:44.21

38:41.48
38:49.71
39:17.22

40:52.00
46:04.72
49:05.72

36:24.23
41:57.46
43:24.48

46:13.22
47:37.96
47:47.22

41:18.22
41:29.98
43:27.72

47:44.98
48:47.71
50:27.73



1. phil ponder

2. Todd Bolon

3. david pass
50-54 Female

1. Susan Chesser

2. Kari Wilkinson

3. Anne Mandeville-Long
50-54 Male

1. Jeffrey Norris

2. Bernie Prabucki

3. Craig Gilbert
55-59 Female

1. Joanne Gardner

2. Vivian Li

3. Sue Wasiolek
55-59 Male

1. David Couper

2. Hank Straus

3. Roch Will
60-64 Female

1. Lena Hollmann

2. Kevin McNeilly

3. kaye holder
60-64 Male

1. Gary Moss

2. WILL MORRELL

3. Roger Halchin
65-69 Female

1. Julia Cupitt

2. Marion Haywood

3. Betty Schuster
65-69 Male

1. William Vann

2. Jim Hotelling

3. Tom Giriffin
70 and Above Female

1. Sharon Roggenbuck

2. Mary McKown

3. #*Fk* nassigned **rrx
70 and Above Male

1. Jerry Harris

2. Kevin Morgan

M49
M47
M45

F50
F52

F54

M52
M51
M54

F58
F56
58

M59
M58
M57

F62
F61
f64

M63

M62
M60

F65
F66
F65

M65
M66
M68

F74

F72

M73
M70

winston-salem NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Durham NC
Mebane NC

Chapel Hill NC

Winston-Salem NC
Carrboro NC
DURHAM NC

Chapel Hill NC
Durham NC
DURHAM NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Mebane NC

Cary NC
Carrboro NC
Raleigh NC

Raleigh NC

Southern Pines NC
Mebane NC

DURHAM NC
Chapel Hill NC
Youngsville NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Cary NC

Hillsborough NC

Chapel Hill NC

DURHAM NC
Carrboro NC

23
43
51

152
161

241

33
49
65

173
182
336

27
52
88

142
222
284

24

36
54

357
422
441

147
175
176

428

433

214
294

40:21.72
43:10.22
43:57.73

51:19.23
51:42.47

56:37.22

41:51.96
43:46.99
45:10.98

52:25.23
53:11.49
01:04:06.47

40:47.72
44:00.96
47:21.71

50:44.97
55:34.48
59:14.74

40:26.71

42:14.22
44:08.22

01:06:08.23
01:13:50.72
01:19:29.23

51:04.73
52:43.47
52:49.49

01:15:02.97

01:16:34.22

54:54.72
59:58.97



3. Howard Cupitt
RRCA State: Overall Female

1. marisa ryan
RRCA State: Overall Male

1. Brock Baker
RRCA State: Masters Female

1. Carol Rowe
RRCA State: Masters Male

1. Derek Fenton
RRCA: GrandMasters Female

1. Lena Hollmann
RRCA: GrandMasters Male

1. Gary Slade
RRCA: Sr G-Masters Female

1. Kevin McNeilly
RRCA: Sr G-Masters Male

1. Gary Moss

M71

28

M26

F41

M43

F62

M54

F61

M63

DURHAM NC

DURHAM NC

Chapel Hill NC

DURHAM NC

Holly Springs NC

Cary NC

Chapel Hill NC

Carrboro NC

Raleigh NC

341

15

142

13

222

24

01:04:28.72

36:32.71

32:21.46

38:56.22

33:58.98

50:44.97

38:45.75

55:34.48

40:26.71



